
Standing Triple Jump
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 6.32 1
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 5.96 2
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 1 5.75 3
Liam Towner Paddock Wood AC 2 5.64 4
Lewis Church Dunton Green 5.63 5
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 5.54 6
Abigail Palmer Bexley AC 1 5.51 7
Rachel Laqeratabua Dartford H 2 5.30 8
Brandan Wise Minterne 2 5.16 9
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 5.14 10
James Proud Ditton 1 5.14 10
Carin Donohoe Ditton 2 4.96 12
Hope Allum Minterne 2 4.96 12
Jack Reader Lunsford 4.85 14
Alice Nicholl Bexley AC 2 4.84 15
Maria Miles Dunton Green 4.83 16
Sanel Sonmezani Days Lane 3 4.73 17
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 4.68 18
Jodie Bridge Ditton 4 4.61 19
Dylan Langthorne Minterne 3 4.60 20
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 4 4.60 20
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 4.58 22
Anna Bennett Ashford AC 2 4.45 23
Jack Pearce Ditton 2 4.39 24
Joe Kelly Days Lane 2 4.39 24
Michael Cliburn Days Lane 1 4.34 26
Rebecca Neal Ditton 3 4.32 27
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 4.23 28
Millie Sproul Days Lane 1 4.17 29
Danielle Fisher Bexley AC 3 4.09 30
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 2 4.07 31
Lizzy Nicholl Bexley AC 1 4.00 32
Jordan Wood Lunsford 3.98 33
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood AC 2 3.85 34
Una Laqeratabua Dartford H 2 3.77 35
Keilah Lewis Swanley & Dist 3.75 36
Kester Ratcliff Ditton 3 3.74 37
Emma Liambeer Dartford H 1 3.53 38
Natasha Carmichael Days Lane 3 3.25 39
Lewis Allen Swanley & Dist 3.10 40



Vertical Jump
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.50 1
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 0.50 1
Emma Bulmer Ditton 1 0.48 3
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 1 0.47 4
Lily Coward Minterne 1 0.45 5
Daniel Clarke Days Lane 2 0.43 6
Sanel Sonmezani Days Lane 3 0.43 6
Charlie Jinks Bexley AC 1 0.40 8
Chioma Eke Minterne 2 0.40 8
Jake Luff Dartford H 2 0.39 10
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 2 0.39 10
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 0.39 10
Paul O'Grady Bexley AC 2 0.38 13
Sarah Bull Dunton Green 0.38 13
Nichola Gregory Bexley AC 3 0.37 15
Lauren Hellewell Days Lane 1 0.37 15
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 0.36 17
Katie Estcourt Ashford AC 2 0.36 17
Tom Oldfield Swanley & Dist 0.36 17
Sarah Gates Bexley AC 2 0.36 17
Michael Cliburn Days Lane 1 0.36 17
Connor Annand Minterne 2 0.36 17
Paris Bromley Days Lane 2 0.35 23
Robert Roe Paddock Wood AC 2 0.35 23
Natasha Carmichael Days Lane 3 0.35 23
Emma Liambeer Dartford H 1 0.34 26
Nichole Walker Bexley AC 1 0.34 26
James Gaaildoon Ditton 2 0.33 28
Callum Ward Dartford H 1 0.33 28
Kate Collins Minterne 3 0.33 28
Harvey Legg Lunsford 0.33 28
James Caborn Ashford AC 1 0.32 32
Amy Hougham Ditton 2 0.32 32
Jake Mitchell Ditton 3 0.30 34
Maria Ermionkhale Bexley AC 3 0.29 35
Elise Annard Minterne 3 0.29 35
Emma Lidlow Lunsford 0.29 35
George Ledwith Ditton 4 0.29 35
Fiona Jeffrey Swanley & Dist 0.27 39
Alex Neal Ditton 4 0.26 40
Zoe Hardie Ditton 3 0.25 41
Connor McDermott Dartford H 2 0.25 41



Ball Push
James Proud Ditton 1 7.75 1
Brandan Wise Minterne 2 7.75 1
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 7.75 1
Harry Tennent Days Lane 3 7.25 4
Maria Miles Dunton Green 7.25 4
Alice Nicholl Bexley AC 2 7.25 4
Jordan Harris Ashford AC 1 7.25 4
Robert Roe Paddock Wood AC 2 7.00 8
Harvey Legg Lunsford 7.00 8
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 1 7.00 8
Sarah Bull Dunton Green 6.75 11
Danielle Fisher Bexley AC 3 6.75 11
Reece Wright Dartford H 1 6.75 11
James Gaaildoon Ditton 2 6.75 11
Lauren Hellewell Days Lane 1 6.75 11
Dylan Langthorne Minterne 3 6.25 16
Nichole Walker Bexley AC 1 6.25 16
Emma Bulmer Ditton 1 6.25 16
Farren Cliburn Days Lane 2 6.25 16
Jack Pearce Ditton 2 6.25 16
Rebecca Routledge Bexley AC 2 6.25 16
Marco Farantro Days Lane 1 6.25 16
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood AC 2 6.00 23
Kate Collins Minterne 3 6.00 23
George Ledwith Ditton 4 6.00 23
Katie Estcourt Ashford AC 2 6.00 23
James Caborn Ashford AC 1 6.00 23
Connor Annand Minterne 2 5.75 28
Maria Ermionkhale Bexley AC 3 5.75 28
Paris Bromley Days Lane 2 5.75 28
Jake Mitchell Ditton 3 5.75 28
Emma Lidlow Lunsford 5.50 32
Abigail Palmer Bexley AC 1 5.50 32
Emily Hamlyn Ashford AC 2 5.50 32
Rebecca Neal Ditton 3 5.50 32
Ellen Newark Days Lane 3 5.25 36
Connor McDermott Dartford H 2 5.25 36
Thomas Davis Dartford H 1 5.25 36
Una Laqeratabua Dartford H 2 5.00 39
Lewis Allen Swanley & Dist 4.50 40
Alex Neal Ditton 4 4.25 41
Fiona Jeffrey Swanley & Dist 4.25 41



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1 58 1
Chioma Eke Minterne 2 56 2
Lily Coward Minterne 1 56 2
Samuel Ratcliff Ditton 1 56 2
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 1 54 5
Jordan Wood Lunsford 53 6
Ellen Newark Days Lane 3 52 7
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 52 7
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 52 7
Anna Bennett Ashford AC 2 51 10
Elise Annard Minterne 3 51 10
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 51 10
Lewis Church Dunton Green 50 13
Hope Allum Minterne 2 50 13
Jodie Bridge Ditton 4 50 13
Rachel Laqeratabua Dartford H 2 50 13
Farren Cliburn Days Lane 2 49 17
Paul O'Grady Bexley AC 2 49 17
Amy Hougham Ditton 2 49 17
Marco Farantro Days Lane 1 49 17
Sebastian Bennett Dunton Green 48 21
Joe Kelly Days Lane 2 48 21
Tom Oldfield Swanley & Dist 48 21
Jack Reader Lunsford 48 21
Liam Towner Paddock Wood AC 2 47 25
Georgia Bamford Ashford AC 2 46 26
Leona Storet-Slythe Ditton 4 45 27
Sarah Gates Bexley AC 2 45 27
Keilah Lewis Swanley & Dist 44 29
Carin Donohoe Ditton 2 43 30
Millie Sproul Days Lane 1 43 30
Charlie Jinks Bexley AC 1 43 30
Zoe Hardie Ditton 3 42 33
Reece Wright Dartford H 1 42 33
Lizzy Nicholl Bexley AC 1 42 33
Nichola Gregory Bexley AC 3 41 36
Jake Luff Dartford H 2 40 37
Harry Tennent Days Lane 3 39 38
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood AC 2 35 39
Kester Ratcliff Ditton 3 31 40
Thomas Davis Dartford H 1 31 40


